
 

 

 

Claymore School Fee Structure 

(August 2022 – December 2022) 
 
The revised fee structure will apply to fees invoiced before and on 31 December 2022. 

 

All fees are inclusive of 7% GST. Fees for less than one term will be pro-rated on a weekly basis.  

 

*The tuition fees include school meals but exclude uniforms, school bus transportation and optional 

after -school/ holiday programme fees. There are 4 school terms in each academic year. 

 

Other miscellaneous fees 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pre-School 

 

Year Group 

Term Fees* 

Half Day Full Day 

 

PN 3 Days 

(Tue – Thur) 

 

$4,584.47 

(Deposit - $5,290) 

 

Not Available 

 

PN 5 Days 

 

 

$7,640.78 

(Deposit - $5,290) 

 

$8,489.76 

(Deposit - $5,290) 

N1  

$7,334.90 

(Deposit - $5,078) 

 

$8,149.89 

(Deposit - $5,078) N2 

K1  

Not Available 

 

$8,149.89 

(Deposit - $5,078) K2 

Registration fee A non-refundable and non-transferable registration fee of $2782 (incl. GST) 

upon submission of application 

Deposit  A refundable deposit equivalent to two-third of full-day term school fees 

(excl. GST) per child is payable upon registration. The deposit shall be 

repaid in full after deducting any amounts due to the school, with a minimum 

of 8 term weeks’ withdrawal notice given to the school in writing. In cases of 

insufficient withdrawal notice, 50% of the deposit shall be retained by the 

school. 

Student Insurance 

Per Annum 

$12.84 

Sibling discount A 10% sibling discount on tuition term fees will apply for 2
nd

 enrolled child 

onwards. Discount will apply to the child/ children with lowest tuition fees. 



 

 

Claymore School Fee Structure 

(January 2023 onwards) 
 
The revised fee structure will apply to fees invoiced from 1 January 2023, due to nationwide increase 

in GST from 7% to 8%. 

 

All fees are inclusive of 8% GST. Fees for less than one term will be pro-rated on a weekly basis.  

 

*The tuition fees include school meals but exclude uniforms, school bus transportation and optional 

after -school/ holiday programme fees. There are 4 school terms in each academic year. 

 

Other miscellaneous fees 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pre-School 

 

Year Group 

Term Fees* 

Half Day Full Day 

 

PN 3 Days 

(Tue – Thur) 

 

$4,627.31 

(Deposit - $5,290) 

 

Not Available 

 

PN 5 Days 

 

 

$7,712.19 

(Deposit - $5,290) 

 

$8,569.07 

(Deposit - $5,290) 

N1  

$7,403.45 

(Deposit - $5,078) 

 

$8,226.06 

(Deposit - $5,078) N2 

K1  

Not Available 

 

$8,226.06 

(Deposit - $5,078) K2 

Registration fee A non-refundable and non-transferable registration fee of $2808 (incl. GST) 

upon submission of application 

Deposit  A refundable deposit equivalent to two-third of full-day term school fees 

(excl. GST) per child is payable upon registration. The deposit shall be 

repaid in full after deducting any amounts due to the school, with a minimum 

of 8 term weeks’ withdrawal notice given to the school in writing. In cases of 

insufficient withdrawal notice, 50% of the deposit shall be retained by the 

school. 

Student Insurance 

Per Annum 

$12.96 

Sibling discount A 10% sibling discount on tuition term fees will apply for 2
nd

 enrolled child 

onwards. Discount will apply to the child/ children with lowest tuition fees. 


